Manufacturers & Suppliers of
High-Quality Chemical & Mechanical
Cable Duct Sealing Products
D
U
C
T
 S

S
GAS TIGHT
R
O
DENT RESISTAN
T
W
ATER TIGHT
P
R
ESSURE RESISTAN
C
E2.0
BAR
Part No. Duct Opening Max
DSHG100 100mm
Unit Sold
x1 Kit
Using 1 x DuctSeal HG Kit – up to 100mm
Using 2 x DuctSeal HG Kit – up to 150mm
DSHG150 150mm x2 Kits
Using 3 x DuctSeal HG Kit – up to 200mm
DSHG200 200mm x3 Kits
Using 4 x DuctSeal HG Kit – up to 225mm
DSHG225 225mm x4 Kits
Using 5 x DuctSeal HG Kit – up to 250mm
DSHG250 250mm x5 Kits
ORDER DETAILS
Available with Grey (GreyStuff) or Red (RedStuff) colour
sealants. *Contractor kits are also available, designed
with reduced packaging. Contact our sales team for

flammable gases, liquids, fire, smoke, and pests, and it has been
rigorously tested according to BS EN 1366-3:2021 & AS1530.4-2014.
DuctSeal FR features our patent pending design comprising
Intumescent circular-shaped tubes manufactured from our
FireStuff marine-grade granulate. These tubes can be seamlessly
connected, torn apart, and reconfigured into a cross-shaped
structure to accommodate trefoil cables. This unique backing
support system provides robust structural integrity and minimises
cable movement during the application of our flexible intumescent
adhesive and sealing compounds, GreyStuff or RedStuff. All
components are designed and manufactured in the UK, ensuring
high quality and reliability.
Cable Duct Sealing System
(fire resistant) - ≤2 Bar Pressure Resistance
Part No. Duct Opening Max
DSFR100 100mm
Unit Sold
x1 Kit
Using 1 x DuctSeal FR Kit – up to 100mm
Using 2 x DuctSeal FR Kit – up to 150mm
DSFR150 150mm x2 Kits
Using 3 x DuctSeal FR Kit – up to 200mm
DSFR200 200mm x3 Kits
Using 4 x DuctSeal FR Kit – up to 225mm
DSFR225 225mm x4 Kits
Using 5 x DuctSeal FR Kit – up to 250mm
DSFR250 250mm x5 Kits
ORDER DETAILS
KEY FEATURES
• Fire Resistant up to 4hrs, tested to BS EN 1366-3:2021
• Complies with DSEAR Duct Sealing Regulations